
APPETIZERS
SOUP OF THE DAY

ROASTED GARLIC HUMMUS
pita, cucumbers, carrots

PORK GYOZA
eel sauce, chili oil, greek yogurt,
kale, alleppo, pinenuts, mint
chiffonade

WINGS
buffalo, bbq, dry rub

CALAMARI
tartar sauce, lemon

COCONUT SHRIMP
sweet chili sauce

MAC & CHEESE BITES
chipotle ranch

FRIED GREEN BEANS
sriracha mayo, wasabi mayo

 

cup 6 bowl 9

11

�ve 10 eight 14

six 12 twelve 18

14

14

14

11

SANDWICHES

PRIME DIPPER
toasted ciabatta, shaved roast beef, swiss cheese, horseradish aioli,
au jus

OGCC BURGER
1/2 Ib angus beef patty, choice of cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickle,
onion
avocado 1 bacon 2

M EATBALL SUB
house-made meatballs, marinara, melted provolone, basil chiffonade,
garlic-ciabatta

H OT HONEY CHICKEN
breaded nashville-style chicken breast, red cabbage, dill aioli, pickles,
hot honey sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN BLT
grilled chicken breast, honey-d�on aioli, bacon, shredded lettuce,
tomato, melted provolone, ciabatta

 

16

16

17

16

16

CAESAR
romaine, parmesan crisps,
parmesan, banana peppers,
caesar dressing
chicken 6 shrimp 6 steak 8 salmon 10

CRANBERRY
CHICKEN
mixed greens, blood orange,
cucumber, candied pecans,
poppyseed dressing

COBB
romaine, iceberg, chicken, boiled
egg, bacon, tomato, avocado, bleu
crumbles, bleu cheese dressing

PEAR
mix of kale & spinach, apple,
roasted golden beet, red onions,
feta, sun�ower seeds, apple cider
vinaigrette
chicken 6 shrimp 6 steak 8 salmon 10

ICEBERG WEDGE
bacon, tomatoes, bleu crumbles,
bleu cheese dressing & balsamic
drizzle
chicken 6 shrimp 6 steak 8 salmon 10

SOUTHWEST
BARBACOA PORK
slow cooked shredded barbacoa
pork, mixed greens, �our tortilla,
pickled red onions, black beans,
corn, julienned poblano peppers,
cot�a cheese, grape tomatoes,
cilantro-lime vinaigrette, tortilla
strips

half 9 full 12

half 12 full 15

half 13 full 16

half 12 full 14

half 9 full 12

half 13 full 16

CLASSIC CHEESE OR PEPPERONI
mozzarella

MARGHERITA
mozzarella, tomato, basil, balsamic drizzle

CARNIVORE
ground and link italian sausage, pepperoni, genoa salami

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE
white sauce, feta, mozzarella, roasted garlic
chicken 2

GREEK
garlic marinated chicken, feta, roasted tomato, red onion, cucumber,
tzatziki drizzle

12 15

14

15

14

16

PIZZA 

SALADS

OGDEN GOLF & COUNTRY 
CLUB

ENTREES
FISH TACOS
battered cod, jalapeño lime slaw, chipotle crema, avocado, pico,
cilantro, cot�a

C HICKEN QUESADILL A
black bean & corn relish, jalapeño crema, avocado, cheese, �our
tortilla, salsa

RI CE STIR F RY BOWL
yellow squash, snap peas, mushroom, chives, edamame, bean
sprouts, crushed peanuts
chicken 6 shrimp 6 steak 8 salmon 10

S ESAME CRUSTED AHI
seaweed salad, cucumber, wasabi mayo, sriracha mayo, eel sauce

S ALMON AVOCADO
grain medley, avocado, balsamic reduction, tomato relish

C HICKEN S OUVL AKI
garlic & fresh oregano marinated chicken skewers, lemon rice,
tzatziki, grilled pita, hummus, served with a greek side salad

 

15

15

15

19

24

23

DESSERTS
3 LAYER
CHOCOLATE CAKE
whipped cream

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
macerated berries

8

8

Choice of hand cut fries, tater tots, sweet potato fries, side salad, or side 
caesar



SOUP OF THE DAY

ROASTED GARLIC HUMMUS
pita, cucumbers, carrots

PORK GYOZA
eel sauce, chili oil, greek yogurt, kale, alleppo, pinenuts, mint chiffonade

WINGS
buffalo, bbq, dry rub

CALAMARI
tartar sauce, lemon

COCONUT SHRIMP
sweet chili sauce

MAC & CHEESE BITES
chipotle ranch

FRIED GREEN BEANS
sriracha mayo, wasabi mayo

 

cup 6 bowl 9

11

�ve 10 eight 14

six 12 twelve 18

14

14

14

11

CAESAR
romaine, parmesan crisps, parmesan, banana peppers, caesar dressing
chicken 6 shrimp 6 steak 8 salmon 10

CRANBERRY CHICKEN
mixed greens, blood orange, cucumber, candied pecans, poppyseed dressing

COBB
romaine, iceberg, chicken, boiled egg, bacon, tomato, avocado, bleu crumbles, bleu cheese dressing

PEAR
mix of kale & spinach, apple, roasted golden beet, red onions, feta, sun�ower seeds, apple cider vinaigrette
chicken 6 shrimp 6 steak 8 salmon 10

ICEBERG WEDGE
bacon, tomatoes, bleu crumbles, bleu cheese dressing & balsamic drizzle
chicken 6 shrimp 6 steak 8 salmon 10

SOUTHWEST BARBACOA PORK
slow cooked shredded barbacoa pork, mixed greens, �our tortilla, pickled red onions, black beans, corn, julienned
poblano peppers, cot�a cheese, grape tomatoes, cilantro-lime vinaigrette, tortilla strips

half 9 full 12

half 12 full 15

half 13 full 16

half 12 full 14

half 9 full 12

half 13 full 16

OGDEN GOLF 
& 

COUNTRY CLUB

APPETIZERS

SALADS

FISH TACOS
battered cod, jalapeño lime slaw, chipotle crema, avocado, pico, cilantro, cot�a

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
black bean & corn relish, jalapeño crema, avocado, cheese, �our tortilla, salsa

SESAME CRUSTED AHI
seaweed salad, cucumber, wasabi mayo, sriracha mayo, eel sauce

15

15

19

SMALL PLATES



CLASSIC CHEESE OR PEPPERONI
mozzarella

MARGHERITA
mozzarella, tomato, basil, balsamic drizzle

CARNIVORE
ground and link italian sausage, pepperoni, genoa salami

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE
white sauce, feta, mozzarella, roasted garlic
chicken 2

GREEK
garlic marinated chicken, feta, roasted tomato, red onion, cucumber, tzatziki drizzle

12 15

14

15

14

16

PIZZA 

PRIME DIPPER
toasted ciabatta, shaved roast beef, swiss cheese, horseradish aioli, au jus

OGCC BURGER
1/2 Ib angus beef patty, choice of cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickle, onion
avocado 1 bacon 2

MEATBALL SUB
house-made meatballs, marinara, melted provolone, basil chiffonade, garlic-ciabatta

HOT HONEY CHICKEN
breaded nashville-style chicken breast, red cabbage, dill aioli, pickles, hot honey sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN BLT
grilled chicken breast, honey-d�on aioli, bacon, shredded lettuce, tomato, melted provolone, ciabatta

16

15

17

16

16

SANDWICHES
Choice of hand cut fries, tater tots, sweet potato fries, side salad, or side 

caesar

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI
garlic & fresh oregano marinated chicken skewers, lemon rice, tzatziki, grilled pita, hummus, served with greek
side salad

STIR FRY RICE BOWL
yellow squash, snap peas, mushrooms, bean sprout, edamame, chives, crushed peanuts
chicken 6 shrimp 6 steak 8 salmon 10

MEDITERRANEAN HALIBUT
creamy red pepper tapenade, house giardiniera, grain medley, garlic almond green beans

SALMON AVOCADO
grain medley, avocado, tomato relish, balsamic reduction

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS
roasted garlic, basil, shaved parmesan, garlic bread

SHRIMP & CHORIZO RAVIOLI
fresh spinach, oyster mushrooms, roasted tomatoes, spinach & ricotta ravioli, creamy seafood nage, parmesan
garlic bread

ALMOND & OREGANO CRUSTED CHICKEN
grain medley, grilled broccolini, honey-d�on cream sauce

SOUTH AMERICAN SURF & TURF
prawns, prime sirloin, lemon rice, achiote romanesco, chimichurri

FILET WITH CHERRY COMPOTE
seared beef tenderloin, melted chevre, red wine & cherry compote, scalloped potatoes, garlic almond green beans

 

23

15

40

24

23

27

23

35

39

MAINS 
Choice of house salad, caesar salad, or cup of soup

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR HOUSEMADE DESSERTS


